CHARTER OAK

CREDIT UNION

@Metlrobast

1. New Hampshire Vacation
Package

2. VISA Gift Card

3. Ride for One
Gift Certificate

4. Gift Certificate
Admission for Four
Gift Certificate

5. Gas Card

6. Family Event Pass
Four Passes

Two Passes

One Night Stay

7. Family Membership
Gift Certificate

Six Month Membership
8. Admission for Four

Four Admission Passes
Two Tickets

9. Family Day Pass
Gift Basket and Two Passes

10. Gift Certificate

11. Northeastern
Connecticut Pizza Tour

12. Gift Certificate
Gift Certificate
Gift Certificate
13. Gift Certificate
Gift Certificate
Gift Certificate

14. Gift Certificate
Two Ticket Vouchers

15. Four Tour Vouchers
Four Passes
Six Adult, Six Child Tickets

16. Car Wash Bucket
Two Tickets

17. Two Gift Certificates

18. Gift Certificate
Gift Certificate

19. Four Passes
Gift Certificate

20. Two Tickets

21. Gift Certificate
Gift Certificate

22. Family Day Pass
Two Youth Tickets

23. Gift Certificate
24. Gift Certificate

25. Gift Certificate

$532

$500

$400

$309

$250

$231

$230

$190

$185

$180

$160

$150

$140

$135

$127

$127

$125

$125

S111

$110

$104

$104

$100
$100

$100

The 16th Annual
The Arc Quinebaug Valley Inc.
Rubber Duckie Race Prize List

The Boulder’s Motel & Cottages, Funspot,
Ruggles Mine, Saco Bound Outdoors, Santa’s
Village, Squam Lakes Natural Science Center

The Arc Quinebaug Valley

Brighter Skies Ballooning
85 Main

Morse Farm
Old Sturbridge Village
Vienna Restaurant and Historic Inn

Traveler’s Shell

Connecticut Trolley Museum
Lutz Children’s Museum
New England Air Museum
Residence Inn by Marriott

Connecticut Audubon Society
Harvest Moon Health Foods
Midtown Fitness

Ecotarium
Higgins Armory Museum
Music Worcester

Davis Farmland and Megamaze
Museum of Russian Icons

Medical Cosmetics of Connecticut

Brooklyn Pizzeria, Classic Pizza

Johnny’s Pizza, Pizza Pizzaz,

Someplace Special, Sweet Evalina’s Stand,
‘Weidele’s Pizza and Pub, Zoe’s Pizza and
Seafood

Artistic Airbrushing by Dawn
Baker’s Dozen

Deary Bros. Mike’s Stand
Lilium

Silver Circle Studio
Someplace Special

The Gold Eagle
Ski Sundown

Freedom Trail Foundation
Institute of Contemporary Art
Swan Boats of Boston

Advanced Auto Parts
Thompson International Speedway

NIA Connecticut

Deary Bros. Mike’s Stand
Putnam Farmers Co-Op

Essex Steam Train & Riverboat
The Gold Eagle

Six Flags New England

Charleen’s Portrait Studio
LaDonna’s Family Hair Studio

Davis Farmland and Megamaze
Naismith Memorial Basketball Hall of Fame

Bob’s Discount Furniture
Heart & Home

Bill’s Bedding and Furniture

26. Gift Certificate
Hair Product Kit
Gift Certificate

27. Gift Certificate
Four Passes
Gift Certificate

28. Gift Certificate
Gift Certificate
Four Passes

29. Gift Certificate
One Month Membership
Gift Certificate

30. Gift Certificate
Gift Certificate

31. Gift Certificate
Six Tickets

32. Four Tickets
Gift Certificate

33. Gift Certificate
Gift Certificate
Gift Certificate

34. Gift Certificate
Gift Certificate
Gift Certificate

35. Gift Certificate
Four Passes

36. Gift Certificate
Gift Certificate

37. Gift Certificate
Gift Certificate

38. Gift Certificate
Five Tour Admissions

39. Gift Certificate
Gift Certificate
Gift Certificate

40. Gift Certificate
Gift Certificate
Gift Certificate

41. Gift Certificate
DVD Player

42. Gift Certificate
Four Passes

43. Gift Certificate
Admission for Two

44. Four Tickets
Gift Certificate
Gift Certificate

45. One Month Membership
Gift Certificate

46. Gift Certificate
Two Tickets

47. Gift Certificate
Gift Certificate

48. Gift Certificate
Gift Certificate

49. Gift Certificate
Gift Certificate

50. Gift Certificate
Admission for Two

Roland H.
Lupien, DDS

$100

$91

$88

$85

$80

$80

$80

$75

$73

$72

$70

$70

$70

$70

$70

$69

$69

$65

$65

$59

$50

$50

$45

$38

Garden Gate Florist
The Hair Chair
Jessica Tuesday’s

Chocolate Rose Bakeshop
Digiplex Lisbon Cinemas
The Gold Eagle

Martha’s Herbary
The Vanilla Bean Café
The Woodstock Fair

Danielson Surplus Sales
The Fitness Factory
The Gold Eagle

Corner Bistro
Deary’s Gymnastics

Deary Bros. Mike’s Stand
Salem Witch Museum

The Brooklyn Fair
The Sunshine Shop

Nikki’s Dog House
Roscoe’s Auto Detailing
Smith Bros. Tube & Tire

99 Restaurant
Roland’s Dry Cleaners
The Shop

Coriander Café
Magic Wings Butterfly Conservatory
and Gardens

Cosmic Cat
The Gold Eagle

Cosmic Cat
The Gold Eagle

The Inn at Woodstock Hill
Roseland Cottage

Bardell’s Decorating Center
Mrs. Bridges Pantry
Windy Acres Florist

Friendly Bowl

Sweet Peas

Zip’s Diner

The Gold Eagle

Hurme Radio-TV & Appliance

The Gold Eagle
Quassy Amusement Park

Deary Bros. Mike’s Stand
Southwick’s Zoo

The Brooklyn Fair
The Gold Eagle
Victoria Station Café

The Fitness Factory
The Gold Eagle

The Courthouse Bar and Grille
Theater of Northeastern Connecticut at
The Bradley Playhouse

Hank’s Restaurant
The Trinket Shoppe Inc.

Danielson Surplus Sales
George’s Galley

Friendly Bowl
Zip’s Diner

Angellino’s Italian Restaurant
Mansfield Drive In

Thank You for your Support!



