

The 16th Annual The Arc Quinebaug Valley Inc. Rubber Duckie Race Prize List







MetroCast

New Hampshire Vacation Package	\$532	The Boulder's Motel & Cottages, Funspot, Ruggles Mine, Saco Bound Outdoors, Santa's Village, Squam Lakes Natural Science Center	26. Gift Certificate Hair Product Kit Gift Certificate	\$100	Garden Gate Florist The Hair Chair Jessica Tuesday's
2. VISA Gift Card	\$500	The Arc Quinebaug Valley	27. Gift Certificate Four Passes	\$91	Chocolate Rose Bakeshop Digiplex Lisbon Cinemas
3. Ride for One Gift Certificate	\$400	Brighter Skies Ballooning 85 Main	Gift Certificate		The Gold Eagle
4. Gift Certificate Admission for Four Gift Certificate	\$309	Morse Farm Old Sturbridge Village Vienna Restaurant and Historic Inn	28. Gift Certificate Gift Certificate Four Passes	\$88	Martha's Herbary The Vanilla Bean Café The Woodstock Fair
5. Gas Card	\$250	Traveler's Shell	29. Gift Certificate One Month Membership Gift Certificate	\$85	Danielson Surplus Sales The Fitness Factory The Gold Eagle
6. Family Event Pass Four Passes Two Passes	\$231	Connecticut Trolley Museum Lutz Children's Museum New England Air Museum	30. Gift Certificate Gift Certificate	\$80	Corner Bistro Deary's Gymnastics
One Night Stay		Residence Inn by Marriott	31. Gift Certificate Six Tickets	\$80	Deary Bros. Mike's Stand Salem Witch Museum
7. Family Membership Gift Certificate Six Month Membership	\$230	Connecticut Audubon Society Harvest Moon Health Foods Midtown Fitness	32. Four Tickets Gift Certificate	\$80	The Brooklyn Fair The Sunshine Shop
8. Admission for Four Four Admission Passes Two Tickets	\$190	Ecotarium Higgins Armory Museum Music Worcester	33. Gift Certificate Gift Certificate Gift Certificate	\$75	Nikki's Dog House Roscoe's Auto Detailing Smith Bros. Tube & Tire
9. Family Day Pass Gift Basket and Two Passes	\$185	Davis Farmland and Megamaze Museum of Russian Icons	34. Gift Certificate Gift Certificate Gift Certificate	\$73	99 Restaurant Roland's Dry Cleaners The Shop
10. Gift Certificate	\$180	Medical Cosmetics of Connecticut	35. Gift Certificate Four Passes	\$72	Coriander Café Magic Wings Butterfly Conservatory and Gardens
11. Northeastern Connecticut Pizza Tour	\$160	Brooklyn Pizzeria, Classic Pizza Johnny's Pizza, Pizza Pizzaz, Someplace Special, Sweet Evalina's Stand, Weidele's Pizza and Pub, Zoe's Pizza and	36. Gift Certificate Gift Certificate	\$70	Cosmic Cat The Gold Eagle
12. Gift Certificate		Seafood Artistic Airbrushing by Dawn	37. Gift Certificate Gift Certificate	\$70	Cosmic Cat The Gold Eagle
Gift Certificate Gift Certificate	\$150	Baker's Dozen Deary Bros. Mike's Stand	38. Gift Certificate Five Tour Admissions	\$70	The Inn at Woodstock Hill Roseland Cottage
13. Gift Certificate Gift Certificate Gift Certificate	\$140	Lilium Silver Circle Studio Someplace Special	39. Gift Certificate Gift Certificate Gift Certificate	\$70	Bardell's Decorating Center Mrs. Bridges Pantry Windy Acres Florist
14. Gift Certificate Two Ticket Vouchers	\$135	The Gold Eagle Ski Sundown	40. Gift Certificate Gift Certificate Gift Certificate	\$70	Friendly Bowl Sweet Peas Zip's Diner
15. Four Tour Vouchers Four Passes	\$127	Freedom Trail Foundation Institute of Contemporary Art	41. Gift Certificate DVD Player	\$69	The Gold Eagle Hurme Radio-TV & Appliance
Six Adult, Six Child Tickets 16. Car Wash Bucket		Swan Boats of Boston Advanced Auto Parts	42. Gift Certificate Four Passes	\$69	The Gold Eagle Quassy Amusement Park
Two Tickets	\$127	Thompson International Speedway	43. Gift Certificate Admission for Two	\$65	Deary Bros. Mike's Stand Southwick's Zoo
17. Two Gift Certificates18. Gift Certificate	\$125	NIA Connecticut Deary Bros. Mike's Stand	44. Four Tickets Gift Certificate	\$65	The Brooklyn Fair The Gold Eagle
Gift Certificate	\$125	Putnam Farmers Co-Op	Gift Certificate	***	Victoria Station Café
19. Four Passes Gift Certificate	\$111	Essex Steam Train & Riverboat The Gold Eagle	45. One Month Membership Gift Certificate	\$60	The Fitness Factory The Gold Eagle
20. Two Tickets	\$110	Six Flags New England	46. Gift Certificate Two Tickets	\$59	The Courthouse Bar and Grille Theater of Northeastern Connecticut at The Bradley Playhouse
21. Gift Certificate Gift Certificate	\$104	Charleen's Portrait Studio LaDonna's Family Hair Studio	47. Gift Certificate Gift Certificate	\$50	Hank's Restaurant The Trinket Shoppe Inc.
22. Family Day Pass Two Youth Tickets	\$104	Davis Farmland and Megamaze Naismith Memorial Basketball Hall of Fame	48. Gift Certificate Gift Certificate	\$50	Danielson Surplus Sales George's Galley
23. Gift Certificate	\$100	Bob's Discount Furniture	49. Gift Certificate Gift Certificate	\$45	Friendly Bowl Zip's Diner
24. Gift Certificate	\$100	Heart & Home	50. Gift Certificate	\$38	Angellino's Italian Restaurant Mansfield Drive In
25. Gift Certificate	\$100	Bill's Bedding and Furniture	Admission for Two		IVIAIISHEIU DHVE III

Thank You for your Support!